
Today's Mandi Price in Osmanabad - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  104.42  10,441.67  10,591.83  10,241.67  10,425.00 2024-05-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  56.93  5,692.67  5,888.83  5,496.83  5,692.67 2024-05-13

Jowar(Sorghum)  38.95  3,895.00  4,143.44  3,517.22  3,895.00 2024-05-13

Soyabean  45.16  4,515.83  4,520.00  4,436.83  4,515.83 2024-05-13

Safflower  41.90  4,190.00  4,211.00  4,169.00  4,190.00 2024-05-11

Wheat  28.83  2,883.00  3,240.86  2,773.14  2,883.00 2024-05-11

Maize  20.83  2,082.75  2,095.50  2,032.75  2,082.75 2024-05-06

Brinjal  45.00  4,500.00  6,000.00  3,000.00  4,500.00 2024-05-01

Cabbage  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2024-05-01

Cucumbar(Kheera)  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2024-05-01

Green Chilli  47.50  4,750.00  6,000.00  3,500.00  4,750.00 2024-05-01

Groundnut  57.58  5,758.33  6,016.83  5,333.33  5,758.33 2024-05-01

Guar  27.50  2,750.00  3,500.00  2,000.00  2,750.00 2024-05-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  15.01  1,501.00  1,501.00  1,501.00  1,501.00 2024-04-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  1,000.00  2,000.00 2024-04-06

Cauliflower  18.00  1,800.00  2,100.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2024-04-06

Coriander(Leaves)  4.75  475.00  700.00  250.00  475.00 2024-04-06

Methi(Leaves)  10.00  1,000.00  1,400.00  600.00  1,000.00 2024-04-06

Onion  12.00  1,200.00  1,600.00  800.00  1,200.00 2024-04-06

Linseed  53.00  5,300.33  5,300.33  5,300.33  5,300.33 2024-03-29

Carrot  17.50  1,750.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2024-03-28

Potato  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2024-03-28

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  68.00  6,800.00  6,925.00  6,675.00  6,800.00 2024-03-22

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  64.10  6,410.00  6,430.00  6,390.00  6,410.00 2024-03-21
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Sunflower  37.30  3,730.00  3,742.50  3,705.00  3,730.00 2024-03-21

Chilly Capsicum  35.00  3,500.00  5,000.00  2,000.00  3,500.00 2024-02-21

Drumstick  22.50  2,250.00  3,500.00  1,000.00  2,250.00 2024-02-21

Bitter gourd  42.50  4,250.00  6,000.00  2,500.00  4,250.00 2024-02-16

Ridgeguard(Tori)  42.50  4,250.00  5,000.00  3,500.00  4,250.00 2024-02-16

Beans  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2024-02-15

Peas Wet  40.00  4,000.00  5,500.00  2,500.00  4,000.00 2024-02-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  24.01  2,401.00  2,501.00  2,301.00  2,401.00 2024-02-13

Onion Green  3.50  350.00  500.00  200.00  350.00 2024-01-26

Spinach  4.50  450.00  600.00  300.00  450.00 2024-01-18

Ginger(Green)  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2024-01-14

Corriander seed  62.50  6,250.00  6,400.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2024-01-13

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  126.00  12,600.00  12,600.00  12,600.00  12,600.00 2024-01-04

Sweet Pumpkin  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2023-12-21

Beetroot  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2023-07-30

Lime  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2023-07-30

Tomato  80.00  8,000.00  12,000.00  4,000.00  8,000.00 2023-07-30

Ground Nut Seed  75.26  7,526.00  7,526.00  7,526.00  7,526.00 2023-07-26

Mango  51.50  5,150.00  8,000.00  2,300.00  5,150.00 2023-07-01

Sweet Potato  26.00  2,600.00  3,000.00  2,200.00  2,600.00 2023-06-28

Niger Seed (Ramtil)  37.52  3,752.00  3,752.00  3,752.00  3,752.00 2023-05-27

Tamarind Fruit  53.01  5,301.00  5,400.00  5,000.00  5,301.00 2023-05-27

Tamarind Seed  16.01  1,601.00  1,601.00  1,601.00  1,601.00 2023-05-27

Grapes  16.50  1,650.00  2,300.00  1,000.00  1,900.00 2023-05-07

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,100.00 2023-05-07

Chikoos(Sapota)  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2023-04-23

Mustard  50.01  5,001.00  5,001.00  5,001.00  5,001.00 2023-04-05
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Guava  25.00  2,500.00  4,000.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2023-01-11

Gur(Jaggery)  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 2022-12-21
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